
H.—l9.
Return of Masters, Mates, and Engineers to whom Certificates of Competency were issued—continued.

Return showing the Number of Masters, Mates, and Engineers examined during the Year
ended the 31st March, 1888, distinguishing the Number of Successful and Unsuccessful
Candidates.
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Name ofPerson. Bank. Class ofCertificate. Dato of Issue. No.

William Howard Anscombe
Thomas Meredith
Frederick Devlin
Edward Miall Moss
William Ames
Thomas George Smith
James Moses Ferguson
Alexander William Bethune
William James
Harry Montague Langridgo
William Mouat McLaren ..
John Darling Douglas
Eobert Bain Davidson
Thomas Pounder
John Anderson
Arnold Fraenkel Lovestam
Campbell Campbell
Thomas Turnbull..
Duncan McMurrieh
Walter Stoddart
Bruce Lloyd
Clifford John Johnson
David Davies
John Smith
Shirley Gordon Maxwell ..
William Cullen
James Barr
James White
James Walsh
Thomas Fernandez
William Thomas Stevens ..
William Smith
Elias Baggstrom
Eobert Johnson .. ,.
David Morrison McDougall
William Neal
Thomas Sharpe
Philip Augustus Vandy
Richard Baxter Spinks
James Collins
Charles Head
William Francis Stephens..
John Alexander Ehodes
Vincent Edwin Belgrave ..
Eobert Fimister
Frederick William Soppet..
John Burnip
James Linklater
Edwin James Lusher
William Dickinson
Thomas Stevenson
Eichard Skellern
Andrew Johnson
Alexander Wisharl
Henry Eoper Porter
William Ames
Jacob Taylor
Eobert Egloston Gash

Master

2nd Class Engineer

1st Class Engineer
2nd Class Engineer
1st Class Engineer
2nd Class Engineer

1st Class Engineer
2nd Class Engineer
1st Class Engineer
2nd Class Engineer
1st Class Engineer

2nd Class Engineer
1st Class Engineer

Engineer

Eiver trade

Sea-going

„ (renewal)
„ (renewal)

Eiver trade

11 Nov., 1887 ..
25 „ „ ..

3 Dec, „ ..
16 Jan., 1888 ..
3 Feb., „ ..

20 March, „ ..
13April, 1887 ..
21 „ „ ..
4 May, „ ..

12 „ „ ..
9 July, „ ..

19 „ „ ..
12Aug., „ ..
17 „ „ ..
15 Sept., , ..
17 „ „ ..
11 Oct., „ ..
24 „ „ ..
28 „ „ ..
22 Nov., „ ..
22 „ „ ..
10 Jan., 1888 ..
24 „ „ ..
24 „ „ ..
16 Feb., „ ..
19 March, „ ..
19 „ „ ••
4 April, 1887 ..

20 „ „ ..
29
11 May, "„ '.'.
11 „ „ ..
11 „ „ ••
11 „ „ ..
12 „ „ ..
23 „ „ ..
23 „ „ ..
14 June, „ ..
9 July, „ ..
9 „ „ ..

21 „ „ ..
4 Aug., „ ..

20 „ „ ..
20 „ „ ..
23 „ „ ..
14 Oct.
17 „ „ ..
10 Nov., „ ..
24 „ „ ..
9 Dec, „ ..
9 „ „ ..
6 Jan., 1888 ..
6 „ „ ..
3 Feb., „ ..
9 „ „ ..

16 „ „ ..
27 „ „ ..
5 March, „ ..

3,152
3,153
3,154
3,155
3,156
3,157

168
169
99

170
105
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
125
115
135
181
114
147

1,529
1,530
1,531
1,532
1,533
1,534
1,535
1,536
1,537
1,538
1,539
1,540
1,541
1,542
1,543
1,544
1,545
1,546
1,547
1,548
1,549
1,550
1,551
1,552
1,553
1,554
1,555
1,556
1,557
1,558
1,559
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Foreign - going masters and
mates

Home-trade mastersand mates
iiiver-steamer masters

engineers ..
liver-steamer engineers

12
4
4
2

10

10

1

22
4
5
2

11

11
3
2
7
1

3

3

3

14
6
2

10
1

10 3 13

1 .. 1
'_ i '3
2 .. 2

15 4 19

19

4
3
7
3

2
1

'i

21
5
3
8
3

2
7
1

14

2
7
1

19

52

14
16
19
30

18

4
1

5
6

70

18
17
24
36i 5

Totals 32 12 44 24 33 36 4 40 24 5 I 131 34 16529
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